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Jahrgang 2018-2019
1 a Roth Damian (2018) 20.00

+ Faes Louis-James (2018) 10.00
+ Schmidli Matteo (2019) 10.00

 
1 b Johann Joel (2018) 20.00

+ Müller Fabian (2018) 10.00
+ Schüpfer Finn (2019) 10.00

 
2 Zimmermann Mauro (2018) 19.75

+ Renggli Elio (2018) 10.00
+ Schwenk John (2018) 9.75

3 a Müller Alessio (2018) 19.00
+ Ambauen Noah (2018) 10.00
- Steffen Frowin (2018) 9.00

3 b Krummenacher Ivo (2019) 19.00
+ Tüscher Lars (2019) 10.00
- Briker Andreas (2018) 9.00

3 c Briker Andreas (2018) 19.00
+ Graf Mauro (2018) 10.00
- Krummenacher Ivo (2019) 9.00

4 a Wyrsch Julian (2018) 18.75
- Rittiner Alex (2018) 9.00
+ Fröhlich Ron Nick (2019) 9.75

4 b Steffen Frowin (2018) 18.75
+ Stöckli Luan (2018) 9.75
- Müller Alessio (2018) 9.00

4 c Buholzer Client (2019) 18.75
+ Fröhlich Ron Nick (2019) 9.75
- Rittiner Alex (2018) 9.00

5 a Stöckli Luan (2018) 18.50
o Steffen Frowin (2018) 8.50
+ Renggli Elio (2018) 10.00

5 b Schwenk John (2018) 18.50
+ Reber Marc (2018) 10.00
o Zimmermann Mauro (2018) 8.50

5 c Schüpfer Finn (2019) 18.50
+ Bucher Sebastian (2019) 10.00
o Johann Joel (2018) 8.50

5 d Schöpfer Jonas (2019) 18.50
+ Bucheli Levin (2019) 10.00
o Reber Marc (2018) 8.50

5 e Schmidli Matteo (2019) 18.50
+ Bucheli Levin (2019) 10.00
o Roth Damian (2018) 8.50

5 f Reber Marc (2018) 18.50
o Schwenk John (2018) 8.50
+ Tüscher Lars (2019) 10.00

5 g Graf Mauro (2018) 18.50
o Briker Andreas (2018) 8.50
+ Ambauen Noah (2018) 10.00

6 Faes Louis-James (2018) 18.25
o Roth Damian (2018) 8.50
+ Müller Fabian (2018) 9.75

7 Rittiner Alex (2018) 18.00
- Wyrsch Julian (2018) 9.00
- Buholzer Client (2019) 9.00

8 Fröhlich Ron Nick (2019) 17.50
o Buholzer Client (2019) 8.75
o Wyrsch Julian (2018) 8.75

9 a Bucher Sebastian (2019) 17.25
o Schüpfer Finn (2019) 8.50
- Fröhlich Ron Nick (2019) 8.75

9 b Tüscher Lars (2019) 17.25
o Krummenacher Ivo (2019) 8.50
o Reber Marc (2018) 8.75

9 c Müller Fabian (2018) 17.25
o Johann Joel (2018) 8.50
o Faes Louis-James (2018) 8.75

10 a Renggli Elio (2018) 17.00
o Zimmermann Mauro (2018) 8.50
o Stöckli Luan (2018) 8.50

10 b Bucheli Levin (2019) 17.00
o Schmidli Matteo (2019) 8.50
o Schöpfer Jonas (2019) 8.50

10 c Ambauen Noah (2018) 17.00
o Müller Alessio (2018) 8.50
o Graf Mauro (2018) 8.50

Jahrgang 2016-2017
1 a Weder Dario (2016) 20.00

+ Schmid Leandro (2016) 10.00
+ Briker Matthias (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Lipp Ivo (2016) 20.00

+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 10.00
+ Ulrich Julian (2017) 10.00

 
2 a Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 19.75

+ Peter Flavio (2016) 10.00
+ Balmer Ben (2016) 9.75

2 b Schnider Leo (2016) 19.75
+ Stocker Lian (2016) 10.00
+ Ulrich Luca (2016) 9.75

2 c Muff Max (2017) 19.75
+ Brotschi Joel (2016) 9.75
+ Theiler Loïc (2017) 10.00

2 d Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 19.75
+ Kilchmann Finn (2017) 9.75
+ Speck Mats (2016) 10.00

2 e Burri Marco (2016) 19.75
+ Erni Fabian (2016) 9.75
+ Hodler Mateo (2017) 10.00

3 a Moser Matteo (2016) 19.50
+ Zaugg Elia (2016) 9.75
+ Burri Marco (2017) 9.75

3 b Fischer Nino (2017) 19.50
+ Bachmann Levin (2016) 9.75
+ Müller Ben (2017) 9.75

4 a Zürcher Mauro (2016) 19.00
+ Steffen Beniamin (2017) 10.00
- Schüpfer Lui (2016) 9.00

4 b Schüpfer Lui (2016) 19.00
+ Röllin Nils (2016) 10.00
- Zürcher Mauro (2016) 9.00

5 a Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 18.75
+ Arnold Linus (2017) 9.75
- Häfliger Janis (2016) 9.00

5 b Häfliger Janis (2016) 18.75
+ Philipp Lui (2017) 9.75
- Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 9.00

5 c Geisseler Yann (2017) 18.75
+ Reber Kevin (2017) 9.75
- Frei Fabian (2016) 9.00

5 d Frei Fabian (2016) 18.75
+ Ambil Sämi (2017) 9.75
- Geisseler Yann (2017) 9.00

5 e Speck Mats (2016) 18.75
+ Kilchmann Nico (2016) 10.00
o Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 8.75

5 f Rolli Levi (2017) 18.75
o Müller Ben (2017) 8.75
+ Lampart Remo (2016) 10.00

5 g Kilchmann Nico (2016) 18.75
o Speck Mats (2016) 8.75
+ Weibel Julian (2016) 10.00

6 a Bannwart Lenn (2016) 18.50
- Lampart Remo (2016) 8.75
+ Bachmann Levin (2016) 9.75

6 b Weibel Julian (2016) 18.50
o Kilchmann Nico (2016) 8.50
+ Gian Wirz (2017) 10.00

6 c Ulrich Luca (2016) 18.50
+ Stirnimann Roman (2017) 10.00
o Schnider Leo (2016) 8.50

6 d Ulrich Julian (2017) 18.50
+ Gian Wirz (2017) 10.00
o Lipp Ivo (2016) 8.50

6 e Stocker Lian (2016) 18.50
o Schnider Leo (2016) 8.50
+ Schnieper Lucas (2016) 10.00

6 f Stirnimann Roman (2017) 18.50
o Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.50
+ Peyer Louis (2017) 10.00



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Roteborger Nachwuchsschwinget
Rothenburg, 17.05.2025

Rothenburg ©2025 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 19.05.2025 04:52 Page 2/6

6 g Steffen Beniamin (2017) 18.50
o Zürcher Mauro (2016) 8.50
+ Niederberger Martin (2016) 10.00

6 h Schmid Leandro (2016) 18.50
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.50
+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 10.00

6 i Kilchmann Finn (2017) 18.50
o Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 8.75
+ Bucheli Dario (2016) 9.75

6 j Erni Fabian (2016) 18.50
o Burri Marco (2016) 8.50
+ Reber Kevin (2017) 10.00

6 k Briker Matthias (2016) 18.50
+ Niederberger Martin (2016) 10.00
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.50

6 l Bernet Nico (2017) 18.50
o Balmer Ben (2016) 8.50
+ Ambil Sämi (2017) 10.00

6 m Balmer Ben (2016) 18.50
+ Bernet Nico (2017) 10.00
o Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.50

7 a Theiler Loïc (2017) 18.25
+ Bucheli Jonas (2017) 9.75
o Muff Max (2017) 8.50

7 b Röllin Nils (2016) 18.25
o Schüpfer Lui (2016) 8.50
+ Zaugg Elia (2016) 9.75

7 c Philipp Lui (2017) 18.25
o Häfliger Janis (2016) 8.50
+ Brotschi Joel (2016) 9.75

7 d Peter Flavio (2016) 18.25
o Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.50
+ Arnold Linus (2017) 9.75

7 e Müller Ben (2017) 18.25
+ Rolli Levi (2017) 9.75
o Fischer Nino (2017) 8.50

7 f Hodler Mateo (2017) 18.25
+ Sidler Vincenz (2017) 9.75
o Burri Marco (2016) 8.50

7 g Burri Marco (2017) 18.25
+ Schnieper Lucas (2016) 9.75
o Moser Matteo (2016) 8.50

7 h Bucheli Dario (2016) 18.25
+ Peyer Louis (2017) 9.75
o Kilchmann Finn (2017) 8.50

8 a Sidler Vincenz (2017) 17.50
o Hodler Mateo (2017) 8.75
- Bucheli Jonas (2017) 8.75

8 b Bucheli Jonas (2017) 17.50
o Theiler Loïc (2017) 8.75
- Sidler Vincenz (2017) 8.75

9 a Lampart Remo (2016) 17.25
- Bannwart Lenn (2016) 8.75
o Rolli Levi (2017) 8.50

9 b Bachmann Levin (2016) 17.25
o Fischer Nino (2017) 8.75
o Bannwart Lenn (2016) 8.50

10 a Zaugg Elia (2016) 17.00
o Moser Matteo (2016) 8.50
o Röllin Nils (2016) 8.50

10 b Schnieper Lucas (2016) 17.00
o Burri Marco (2017) 8.50
o Stocker Lian (2016) 8.50

10 c Renggli Lenny (2016) 17.00
o Lipp Ivo (2016) 8.50
o Schmid Leandro (2016) 8.50

10 d Reber Kevin (2017) 17.00
o Geisseler Yann (2017) 8.50
o Erni Fabian (2016) 8.50

10 e Peyer Louis (2017) 17.00
o Bucheli Dario (2016) 8.50
o Stirnimann Roman (2017) 8.50

10 f Niederberger Martin (2016) 17.00
o Briker Matthias (2016) 8.50
o Steffen Beniamin (2017) 8.50

10 g Gian Wirz (2017) 17.00
o Ulrich Julian (2017) 8.50
o Weibel Julian (2016) 8.50

10 h Brotschi Joel (2016) 17.00
o Muff Max (2017) 8.50
o Philipp Lui (2017) 8.50

10 i Arnold Linus (2017) 17.00
o Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 8.50
o Peter Flavio (2016) 8.50

10 j Ambil Sämi (2017) 17.00
o Frei Fabian (2016) 8.50
o Bernet Nico (2017) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Ineichen Nino (2014) 20.00

+ Bussmann Lars (2015) 10.00
+ Wicki Mike (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Horat Linus (2014) 20.00

+ Zemp Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Portmann Julian (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Amrein Patrick (2014) 20.00

+ Boog Gian (2014) 10.00
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 10.00

2 a Steinmann Lukas (2014) 19.75
+ Grüter Joel (2014) 9.75
+ Arnold Timo (2015) 10.00

2 b Steiger Robin (2014) 19.75
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 10.00
+ Ulrich Damian (2015) 9.75

2 c Steffen Niklaus (2015) 19.75
+ Steffen Marco (2014) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.75

2 d Muff Fabio (2015) 19.75
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Ambauen Elia (2015) 10.00

2 e Müller Luca (2014) 19.75
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 10.00
+ Bucher Julian (2015) 9.75

2 f Hasler Julian (2014) 19.75
+ Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 9.75
+ Erni Marco (2014) 10.00

3 a Wyss Andrin (2014) 19.50
+ Hurschler Remigi (2014) 9.75
+ Johann Linus (2015) 9.75

3 b Weder Florian (2014) 19.50
+ Hodler Tim (2015) 9.75
+ Burri Jan (2014) 9.75

3 c Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 19.50
+ Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 9.75
+ Zogg Lukas (2015) 9.75

3 d Abegg Robin (2014) 19.50
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Kilchmann Janis (2014) 9.75

4 Schreider Robert (2014) 19.00
- Müller Leandro (2014) 9.00
+ Minder Andri (2014) 10.00

5 a Stalder Rafael (2014) 18.75
- Bürli Basil (2014) 8.75
+ Lechelt Kimi (2014) 10.00

5 b Stalder Gabriel (2014) 18.75
+ Egli Dario (2015) 10.00
- Bossert Yannick (2015) 8.75

5 c Liniger Jano (2014) 18.75
- Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.75
+ Felder Nelio (2014) 10.00

5 d Bossert Yannick (2015) 18.75
+ Renggli Frowin (2015) 10.00
- Stalder Gabriel (2014) 8.75

5 e Zogg Lukas (2015) 18.75
+ Minder Andri (2014) 10.00
o Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 8.75

5 f Kempf Marco (2014) 18.75
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.75
+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 10.00

5 g Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 18.75
+ Rüttimann Andrin (2015) 10.00
o Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.75

6 a Meier Silvan (2014) 18.50
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 9.75
- Haas Dario (2015) 8.75

6 b Haas Dario (2015) 18.50
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75
- Meier Silvan (2014) 8.75

6 c Fässler Aaron (2014) 18.50
- Felder Nelio (2014) 8.75
+ Meier Matthias (2014) 9.75
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6 d Zürcher Dario (2014) 18.50
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.75
+ Bürli Basil (2014) 9.75

6 e Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 18.50
o Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 8.75
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 9.75

6 f Zemp Christian (2014) 18.50
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00

6 g Wicki Mike (2015) 18.50
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50

6 h Ulrich Damian (2015) 18.50
+ Lütolf Marius (2015) 9.75
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.75

6 i Sidler Linus (2015) 18.50
o Burri Jan (2014) 8.50
+ Bussmann Lars (2015) 10.00

6 j Sempach Henry (2014) 18.50
+ Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00
o Amrein Patrick (2014) 8.50

6 k Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 18.50
o Hasler Julian (2014) 8.75
+ Müller Leandro (2014) 9.75

6 l Portmann Julian (2014) 18.50
+ Näf Tom (2014) 10.00
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

6 m Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 18.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50
+ Grüter Joel (2014) 10.00

6 n Fischer Remo (2015) 18.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Burger Michael (2014) 10.00

6 o Erni Dario (2015) 18.50
o Erni Marco (2014) 8.50
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00

7 a Steffen Marco (2014) 18.25
o Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.50
+ Burger Michael (2014) 9.75

7 b Renggli Frowin (2015) 18.25
o Bossert Yannick (2015) 8.50
+ Rüttimann Andrin (2015) 9.75

7 c Näf Tom (2014) 18.25
o Portmann Julian (2014) 8.50
+ Boog Gian (2014) 9.75

7 d Lütolf Marius (2015) 18.25
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50
+ von Wyl Kimi (2015) 9.75

7 e Kilchmann Janis (2014) 18.25
+ von Wyl Kimi (2015) 9.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

7 f Johann Linus (2015) 18.25
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 9.75
o Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50

7 g Fuchs Reto (2015) 18.25
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Burtolf Fin (2015) 9.75

7 h Erni Marco (2014) 18.25
+ Erni Dario (2015) 9.75
o Hasler Julian (2014) 8.50

7 i Burri Jan (2014) 18.25
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 9.75
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50

7 j Bucher Mario (2014) 18.25
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
+ Egli Dario (2015) 9.75

7 k Bucher Julian (2015) 18.25
+ Lechelt Kimi (2014) 9.75
o Müller Luca (2014) 8.50

7 l Arnold Timo (2015) 18.25
+ Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 9.75
o Steinmann Lukas (2014) 8.50

7 m Ambauen Elia (2015) 18.25
+ Burtolf Fin (2015) 9.75
o Muff Fabio (2015) 8.50

8 a Zemp Nico (2015) 17.50
- Meier Matthias (2014) 9.00
o Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 8.50

8 b Wicki Kilian (2014) 17.50
o Muff Fabio (2015) 8.50
- Hurschler Remigi (2014) 9.00

8 c Müller Leandro (2014) 17.50
- Schreider Robert (2014) 9.00
o Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50

8 d Meier Matthias (2014) 17.50
- Zemp Nico (2015) 9.00
o Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50

8 e Hurschler Remigi (2014) 17.50
o Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50
- Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.00

8 f Felder Nelio (2014) 17.50
- Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.75
o Liniger Jano (2014) 8.75

8 g Bürli Basil (2014) 17.50
- Stalder Rafael (2014) 8.75
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.75

9 a Schöpfer Florian (2015) 17.25
- Liniger Jano (2014) 8.75
o Kempf Marco (2014) 8.50

9 b Hodler Tim (2015) 17.25
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50
- Bieri Michael (2014) 8.75

9 c Bieri Michael (2014) 17.25
o Müller Luca (2014) 8.50
- Hodler Tim (2015) 8.75

9 d Minder Andri (2014) 17.25
o Zogg Lukas (2015) 8.75
o Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50

9 e Lechelt Kimi (2014) 17.25
o Bucher Julian (2015) 8.75
o Stalder Rafael (2014) 8.50

10 a Wymann Leano (2015) 17.00
o Wicki Mike (2015) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50

10 b von Wyl Kimi (2015) 17.00
o Kilchmann Janis (2014) 8.50
o Lütolf Marius (2015) 8.50

10 c Rüttimann Andrin (2015) 17.00
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50
o Renggli Frowin (2015) 8.50

10 d Renggli Mike (2014) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Erni Dario (2015) 8.50

10 e Grüter Joel (2014) 17.00
o Steinmann Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50

10 f Egli Dario (2015) 17.00
o Stalder Gabriel (2014) 8.50
o Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50

10 g Bussmann Lars (2015) 17.00
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50
o Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50

10 h Burtolf Fin (2015) 17.00
o Ambauen Elia (2015) 8.50
o Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50

10 i Burger Michael (2014) 17.00
o Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50
o Steffen Marco (2014) 8.50

10 j Boog Gian (2014) 17.00
o Amrein Patrick (2014) 8.50
o Näf Tom (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Wobmann Simon (2012) 20.00

+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 10.00
+ Bürgler Patrick (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Rüttimann Michael (2013) 20.00

+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 10.00
+ Müller Juri (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Steffen Joshua (2013) 19.75

+ Felder Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Steffen Valentin (2013) 10.00

2 b Lanter Jano (2013) 19.75
+ Husistein Severin (2013) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75

2 c Kneubühler Livio (2013) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 9.75

2 d Gisler Silvan (2012) 19.75
+ Lütolf Levin (2012) 10.00
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Roteborger Nachwuchsschwinget
Rothenburg, 17.05.2025

Rothenburg ©2025 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 19.05.2025 04:52 Page 4/6

2 e Felder Luan (2012) 19.75
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Bucheli Sven (2013) 10.00

2 f Eggstein Fabio (2013) 19.75
+ Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 10.00
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.75

2 g Achermann Flavian (2012) 19.75
+ Benz Nando (2013) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00

3 a Schaller Aron (2012) 19.50
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 9.75
+ Bachmann Iven (2012) 9.75

3 b Pulver Jalyan (2012) 19.50
+ Buck Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

3 c Emmenegger John (2012) 19.50
+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.75

4 Arnold Livio (2013) 19.00
- Lang Andri (2013) 9.00
+ Hofstetter Janik (2012) 10.00

5 a Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 18.75
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75
- Rust Elias (2012) 9.00

5 b Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 18.75
- Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.00
+ Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75

5 c Thürig Aurelio (2013) 18.75
- Hanke Martin (2013) 8.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

5 d Schärli Luca (2012) 18.75
+ Weiss Ramon (2012) 10.00
- Haas Julian (2013) 8.75

5 e Rust Elias (2012) 18.75
+ Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75
- Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.00

5 f Roos Marco (2012) 18.75
+ Hofstetter Janik (2012) 10.00
- Portmann Nico (2012) 8.75

5 g Portmann Nico (2012) 18.75
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75
- Roos Marco (2012) 9.00

5 h Haas Julian (2013) 18.75
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00
- Schärli Luca (2012) 8.75

5 i Burri Corsin (2012) 18.75
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00
- Würsch Andri (2012) 8.75

5 j Schnider Andrin (2012) 18.75
+ Rölli Julian (2012) 10.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75

5 k Dellenbach Christian (2012) 18.75
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 10.00
o Lanter Jano (2013) 8.75

5 l Benz Nando (2013) 18.75
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.75
+ Villa Luca (2013) 10.00

6 a Würsch Andri (2012) 18.50
+ Muff Marius (2012) 9.75
- Burri Corsin (2012) 8.75

6 b Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 18.50
+ Heimann Ricky (2012) 10.00
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

6 c Zemp Sven (2013) 18.50
+ Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 10.00
o Pulver Jalyan (2012) 8.50

6 d Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.50
o Burri Corsin (2012) 8.50
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00

6 e Steffen Valentin (2013) 18.50
+ Dommann Leandro (2013) 10.00
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.50

6 f Reichmuth Mario (2013) 18.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

6 g Muff Marius (2012) 18.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.75
+ Brand Roman (2013) 9.75

6 h Müller Juri (2013) 18.50
+ Wallimann Nico (2013) 10.00
o Rüttimann Michael (2013) 8.50

6 i Koller Lian (2012) 18.50
o Bachmann Iven (2012) 8.50
+ Rölli Patrick (2013) 10.00

6 j Koch Julian (2012) 18.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

6 k Husistein Severin (2013) 18.50
o Lanter Jano (2013) 8.75
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 9.75

6 l Felder Samuel (2013) 18.50
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.75
+ Lang Andri (2013) 9.75

6 m Bürgler Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Estermann Dominik (2012) 10.00
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

6 n Bucher Kilian (2012) 18.50
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

6 o Brunner Simon (2012) 18.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

6 p Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 18.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
+ Dommann Leandro (2013) 10.00

7 a Wallimann Nico (2013) 18.25
o Müller Juri (2013) 8.50
+ Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 9.75

7 b Rölli Julian (2012) 18.25
o Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Weiss Ramon (2012) 9.75

7 c Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 18.25
+ Koch Julian (2012) 9.75
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

7 d Käslin Fynn (2012) 18.25
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 9.75

7 e Bucheli Sven (2013) 18.25
+ Rölli Patrick (2013) 9.75
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50

7 f Bachmann Iven (2012) 18.25
+ Koller Lian (2012) 9.75
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

8 a Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.00
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 9.00
- Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00

8 b Hanke Martin (2013) 18.00
- Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.00
- Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.00

8 c Bucher Levin (2013) 18.00
- Portmann Lukas (2013) 9.00
- Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.00

9 Portmann Lukas (2013) 17.75
- Bucher Levin (2013) 9.00
- Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.75

10 a Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 17.50
- Langenegger Levio (2013) 8.75
- Heimann Ricky (2012) 8.75

10 b Gisler Samuel (2012) 17.50
- Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.75
- Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.75

10 c Burkhard Juri (2013) 17.50
- Brand Roman (2013) 8.75
- Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.75

10 d Berchtold Rony (2012) 17.50
- Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.75
- Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.75

10 e Lang Andri (2013) 17.50
- Arnold Livio (2013) 9.00
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50

10 f Höltschi Samuel (2013) 17.50
o Rüttimann Michael (2013) 8.50
- Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.00

10 g Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 17.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50
- Bucher Levin (2013) 9.00

10 h Arnold Cedric (2012) 17.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
- Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.00

11 a Villa Luca (2013) 17.25
- Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.75
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

11 b Stalder Pascal (2012) 17.25
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
- Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.75

11 c Schaller Luca (2013) 17.25
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50
- Buck Simon (2012) 8.75

11 d Lütolf Levin (2012) 17.25
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
- Stalder Pascal (2012) 8.75
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11 e Langenegger Levio (2013) 17.25
- Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 8.75
o Husistein Severin (2013) 8.50

11 f Kündig Remo (2012) 17.25
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
- Estermann Dominik (2012) 8.75

11 g Heimann Ricky (2012) 17.25
o Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50
- Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 8.75

11 h Estermann Dominik (2012) 17.25
o Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.50
- Kündig Remo (2012) 8.75

11 i Buck Simon (2012) 17.25
o Pulver Jalyan (2012) 8.50
- Schaller Luca (2013) 8.75

11 j Brand Roman (2013) 17.25
- Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.75
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

11 k Berweger Andrin (2013) 17.25
- Villa Luca (2013) 8.75
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

11 l Leu Adrian (2012) 17.25
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.75
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

12 a Weiss Ramon (2012) 17.00
o Schärli Luca (2012) 8.50
o Rölli Julian (2012) 8.50

12 b Vogel Janik (2012) 17.00
o Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50

12 c Stadelmann Tom (2013) 17.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

12 d Rölli Patrick (2013) 17.00
o Bucheli Sven (2013) 8.50
o Koller Lian (2012) 8.50

12 e Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 17.00
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Wallimann Nico (2013) 8.50

12 f Matter Sony (2013) 17.00
o Haas Julian (2013) 8.50
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50

12 g Hofstetter Janik (2012) 17.00
o Roos Marco (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

12 h Dommann Leandro (2013) 17.00
o Steffen Valentin (2013) 8.50
o Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 8.50

12 i Arnold Luca (2012) 17.00
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zemp Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Pascal (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 20.00

+ Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 10.00
+ Bättig Flavio (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Burri Fabian (2010) 20.00

+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Gian (2011) 10.00

2 a Stalder Jan (2011) 19.75
+ Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Roos David (2010) 10.00

2 b Leu Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Schüpfer Rico (2011) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 9.75

2 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 19.75
+ Kamer Fabio (2010) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.75

2 d Husmann Lukas (2010) 19.75
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00

2 e Felder Reto (2010) 19.75
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 9.75

2 f Bühler Marco (2010) 19.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Graf Joris (2010) 9.75

2 g Bieri Levin (2010) 19.75
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00
+ Schmidlin Nils (2011) 9.75

2 h Bachmann Yannick (2011) 19.75
+ Meier Cederic (2011) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 9.75

2 i Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 19.75
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00
+ Rölli Christian (2010) 9.75

3 a Meier Adrian (2010) 19.50
+ Oliveira Filipe (2010) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 9.75

3 b Burri Livio (2010) 19.50
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 9.75
+ Odermatt Ramon (2011) 9.75

4 a Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 19.00
+ Erni Livio (2010) 10.00
- Suter Max (2010) 9.00

4 b Suter Max (2010) 19.00
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00
- Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 9.00

4 c Schmid Fabio (2011) 19.00
+ Schönenberg Roman (2011) 10.00
- Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.00

5 a Wili Raffael (2010) 18.75
- Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.00
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75

5 b Wicki Elias (2010) 18.75
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 10.00

5 c Renggli David (2011) 18.75
- Albin Manuel (2011) 8.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 10.00

5 d Pfyl Noel (2010) 18.75
- Brand Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Stutzer Aamir (2011) 10.00

5 e Muff Jonas (2011) 18.75
- Büeler Ben (2011) 8.75
+ Benz Reto (2010) 10.00

5 f Gisler Kilian (2010) 18.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 10.00

5 g Emmenegger Tim (2010) 18.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00
- Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.75

5 h Brand Simon (2010) 18.75
- Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.75
+ Büeler Ben (2011) 10.00

5 i Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.75
- Enz Nicola (2010) 9.00
+ Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 9.75

5 j Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.75
+ Stutzer Aamir (2011) 9.75
- Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.00

5 k Albin Manuel (2011) 18.75
- Renggli David (2011) 8.75
+ Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 10.00

5 l Steiger Simon (2010) 18.75
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.75
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 10.00

5 m Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 18.75
+ Lipp Adrian (2010) 10.00
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75

5 n Krummenacher Nando (2011) 18.75
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00
o Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.75

5 o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 18.75
o Suter Max (2010) 8.75
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

6 a Odermatt Basil (2011) 18.50
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75
- Emmenegger Tim (2010) 8.75

6 b Hess Joel (2010) 18.50
- Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.75
+ Haas Julian (2011) 9.75

6 c Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
- Wicki Elias (2010) 8.75
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 9.75

6 d Achermann Robin (2010) 18.50
- Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.75
+ Schönenberg Mario (2011) 9.75
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6 e Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Schönenberg Roman (2011) 10.00

6 f Zihlmann Janick (2010) 18.50
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

6 g Ziegler Lukas (2011) 18.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 10.00

6 h Würsch Til (2010) 18.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00

6 i Streit Alessio (2011) 18.50
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 9.75
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.75

6 j Simmen Leandro (2010) 18.50
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50
+ Steffen Julian (2010) 10.00

6 k Schmidlin Nils (2011) 18.50
+ Bucher Christian (2011) 10.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

6 l Roos David (2010) 18.50
+ Benz Reto (2010) 10.00
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

6 m Rölli Christian (2010) 18.50
+ Dörig Linus (2010) 9.75
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75

6 n Kamer Fabio (2010) 18.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 10.00

6 o Graf Joris (2010) 18.50
+ Schüpfer Rico (2011) 10.00
o Bühler Marco (2010) 8.50

6 p Erni Livio (2010) 18.50
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50
+ Christen Levin (2011) 10.00

6 q Bucher Matteo (2010) 18.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 10.00

6 r Barmettler Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00

6 s Arnold David (2010) 18.50
o Emmenegger Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Bucher Christian (2011) 10.00

7 a Odermatt Ramon (2011) 18.25
+ Haas Julian (2011) 9.75
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

7 b Meier Cederic (2011) 18.25
o Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.50
+ Oliveira Filipe (2010) 9.75

7 c Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 18.25
+ Christen Levin (2011) 9.75
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

7 d Lustenberger Janis (2010) 18.25
+ Blättler Christoph (2010) 9.75
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

7 e Lipp Adrian (2010) 18.25
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 9.75

7 f Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.25
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75

7 g Dörig Linus (2010) 18.25
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50
+ Blättler Christoph (2010) 9.75

7 h Bucher Pascal (2011) 18.25
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50

7 i Bucher Gian (2011) 18.25
+ Schönenberg Mario (2011) 9.75
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

7 j Bättig Flavio (2010) 18.25
+ Würsch Til (2010) 9.75
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

7 k Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 18.25
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

8 a Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 17.50
- Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.75

8 b Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 17.50
- Wili Raffael (2010) 9.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

8 c Portmann Marco (2011) 17.50
- Steffen Julian (2010) 8.75
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75

8 d Enz Nicola (2010) 17.50
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

9 a Steffen Julian (2010) 17.25
- Portmann Marco (2011) 8.75
o Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50

9 b Steffen Dylan (2010) 17.25
- Hess Joel (2010) 8.75
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 c Schleiss Fabio (2010) 17.25
- Achermann Robin (2010) 8.75
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

9 d Rölli Adrian (2011) 17.25
- Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

9 e Duss Lukas (2011) 17.25
- Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.75
o Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50

9 f Büeler Ben (2011) 17.25
- Muff Jonas (2011) 8.75
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

9 g Arnold Ivo (2011) 17.25
o Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 8.50
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

9 h Schumacher Tim (2010) 17.25
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.75
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50

9 i Haas Julian (2011) 17.25
o Odermatt Ramon (2011) 8.75
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

10 a Zemp Nick (2011) 17.00
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50

10 b Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 17.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

10 c Stutzer Aamir (2011) 17.00
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50

10 d Studer Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Krummenacher Nando (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 e Schüpfer Rico (2011) 17.00
o Graf Joris (2010) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

10 f Schönenberg Roman (2011) 17.00
o Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.50
o Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.50

10 g Schönenberg Mario (2011) 17.00
o Bucher Gian (2011) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

10 h Oliveira Filipe (2010) 17.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Meier Cederic (2011) 8.50

10 i Kündig Florian (2010) 17.00
o Bühler Marco (2010) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

10 j Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 17.00
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

10 k Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.00
o Bucher Pascal (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

10 l Christen Levin (2011) 17.00
o Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Erni Livio (2010) 8.50

10 m Bucher Christian (2011) 17.00
o Schmidlin Nils (2011) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

10 n Blättler Christoph (2010) 17.00
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50
o Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50

10 o Benz Reto (2010) 17.00
o Roos David (2010) 8.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50

10 p Baumgartner Louis (2010) 17.00
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50


